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Wednesday, April 27: Team Spirit Day
Thursday, April 28: Progress reports
Monday, May 2-Tuesday, May 3: ELA FSA
Wednesday, May 4: Wacky Tacky Spirit Day
Thursday, May 5-Friday, May 6: Math FSA
Wednesday, May 11: Crazy Hair Spirit Day
Monday, May 16-Tuesday, May 17: Science FSA
Wednesday, May 18: Science Fair projects due, Field Day
Thursday, May 19: Science Fair (6-7:00 pm)
Monday, May 23: St. Augustine
Tuesday, May 24: Spelling Bee
Wednesday, May 25: Graduation (8:30-9:30 am)
Notes from Ms. Katje:
No updates provided

Notes from Coach Cotter:
No updates provided
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While there is no spelling homework during Spring Break, the attached reading comprehension and Science Fair activity is due the Friday that we return, April 1st.
April 22 , 2022
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Congratulations to Monty Reed!

ELA: We learned about the suffix, “-ology,” prepared for FSA, and continued to read our class novel, The Sign of the Beaver.
SS: Students just began studying Ch. 5 which focuses on the American Revolution.
Math: We’re all done with our textbook, and are using our time to prepare for the FSA. 
Science: We’re currently studying Unit 9 which focuses on Organs and Body Systems. We will test this week.
Word of the Week:
Our word of the week was “flexibility.” Being flexible helps you adapt to new surroundings and situations, and can help you overcome numerous obstacles in your daily life. Having a high level of flexibility makes it easier for you to live a less stressful and hectic life.


Students should neatly write and mark each of the following words with large, legible print on the index cards sent home today. This week, we will focus on commonly misspelled words.
amateur		   February		        occurrence		thorough			    fiery
athlete		   forty		        parallel			isosceles	                    privilege
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